CHAPTER

0

O 0 ~ N R W e

— b bk b e s s
A LN = O

CONTENTS

ForEwoRrD

Funcrions on a ToroLocicaL Space
IpEALs AND 2-FILTERS

CompLETELY REGULAR SPACES

Fixep Ipears. CompacT SPAcES
OrDERED REsipuE Crass Rings

Tue Stone-Cecn CoMPACTIFICATION
CHARACTERIZATION oF MaximaL IDEALS
REeaLcompacT Spacks

CarpinaLs or CLoseD SETs IN BX
HomomorrrisMs aND CoNTINUOUS MAPPINGS
EmBepDING 1IN PrODUCTS OF REAL LINES
DiscreTe Spaces. NoNMEASURABLE CARDINALS
Hyrer-ReaL Resipve Crass FieLps
PriME IDEALS

UnirorM Spacks

DimEeNsioN

NoTEs

BisLioGRAPHY

LisT or SymBoLs

INDEX

X

PAGE

10

24

36

54

66

82
101
114
130
140
154
161
171
194
216
240
266
278
285
287



