CONTENTS

CHAPTER		PAGE
0	Foreword	1
1	Functions on a Topological Space	10
2	Ideals and z-Filters	24
3	COMPLETELY REGULAR SPACES	36
4	FIXED IDEALS. COMPACT SPACES	54
5	Ordered Residue Class Rings	66
6	THE STONE-ČECH COMPACTIFICATION	82
7	CHARACTERIZATION OF MAXIMAL IDEALS	101
8	REALCOMPACT SPACES	114
9	Cardinals of Closed Sets in βX	130
10	Homomorphisms and Continuous Mappings	140
11	Embedding in Products of Real Lines	154
12	DISCRETE SPACES. NONMEASURABLE CARDINALS	161
13	Hyper-Real Residue Class Fields	171
14	Prime Ideals	194
15	Uniform Spaces	216
16	DIMENSION	240
	Notes	266
	BIBLIOGRAPHY	278
	LIST OF SYMBOLS	285
	INDEX	287